
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

For the Month of February 2019

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

Month of Feb-18Month of Feb-19

Type UnitsUnits Permits

65 79

316 415

181

32

1

0

4

10

21 6

14,886,774.00 290,150

3,567

0

0

79,548

454,228

80,963

0

2,419,735.00

0.00

0.00

3,088,062.00

437,314.00

1,939,740.50

23,789,125.50

31

2

1

1

216

32,046,258.50

769,056.00

12 3,897,975.00 54,597

5,719617,037.00

05,200,000.00

04,300,000.00

25,252

276,1961,700,686.50

466,52614,687,183.00

828,290

23 01,017,500.00 73 0874,321.00PhotoVoltaic

Type

18/19 FY Thru February 17/18 FY Thru February

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Units Units

549 489

31203093

230

15

8

31

1798

137

202 194

220

20

10

16

1663

316,563,845.50 248,425,840.00

3,803,413.00

23,738,379.00

12,973,815.00

22,875,558.00

42,787,028.00

92,617,630.00

163 42,025,954.00

3,383,614.50

5,582,612.00

49,594,249.00

25,224,727.00

134,033,353.00

63,882,732.00

28,883,123.00

325 5,979,435.00 539 7,604,063.00PhotoVoltaic

Calendar Year Thru Feb-19

Valuation

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Feb-18

ValuationUnits UnitsPermits Permits

157 183

917763

69

3

1

7

410

22

44 52

62

5

2

6

456

59,011,757.00 73,829,870.00

956,627.00

9,120,196.00

5,600,000.00

6,078,644.00

5,371,567.00

35,226,525.00

36 9,863,291.00

774,619.00

1,126,161.00

8,000.00

5,212,158.00

5,062,398.00

39,779,634.00

4,978,312.00

94 2,070,475.00 167 1,613,020.00PhotoVoltaic


